
G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (21-221
M G Road. Ranigunj

Secunderabad

BANK-ICICI BANK
Reconciliation Statement

15-Dec-21 to 31-Dec-21

Paqe '1 .
Date

28-Aug-21
*16-setr21

20-Sep-2'l

21-Setr21

25-Sep-21

4-Od-21
9-Oct-21
16-Oct-21
19-Oct-21

1$Oct-2'l
19-Ocl-21

l SOct-21
'19-Oct-21

1$Oct-21
19-Ocl21
16-Nov-21

18-Nov-21

22-Nov-21

24-Nou-21

'4-Oec-21
7-Oec-21
9-Dec-21
14-Oec-21

17-Dec-21

17-Oec-21

17-Oec-21

17-Dec-21

17-Dec-21

18-Dec-21

20-Dec-21

20-Dec-21

23-Dec-21

23-Oec-21

23-Oec-21

27-Oec-21

27-Oec-21

27-Dec-21
.27-DeG21

27 -Oec-21

27-Oec-2'l

27-Dec-21

27-Dec-21

27-Dec-21

27-Oec-21

27-Oec-21

27 -Dec-21

27 -Dec-21

28-Dec-21

28-Oec-21

28-Oec-21

28-Oec-21

28-Oec-21

29-Oec-21

29-Dec-21

Particulars
COtlr-V Fapa nlo
SUPJaysung Elevators

SP Ganesh Drillers
SpilahalamiElehicalllllo s

SUP.Santhosh Tarpaulin

SUP-SFS Hardware
C0ilJ8lttlt0lannd lquddin(vield04

SUPtd$ldal EqlriFner( Cenlc

RE}IT 116 IIIIIARII(A RAIIIDHAIIY

REIII 406 I{|]IRIKA RAiIIDIIATY

REilT 406 |,ltllARlt0 R{tltDH ,lY

RTIT {06 IIIHARKA RAHIOHAiTY

REIIT 406l{lllARlftq RA lDllAl,tY

REI{T1!6 IIARIKARATIOIIITY

RelrlhFlilihl 0.401Rll h l iuih

SlJP.Aace$r Tough Dooc tut Ud

SP.Sri Gan$h Jl( Plmloglaphy

SUP{rt} Ehctrical & Enginering

CoNJBDW Manda S' amy

$l$iddldilnHltm&dd
0E.Misc. Erpenses(Site)

SP.9llmil 8rftefi Sldllld} hFsh
EUC K Ramulu
Rml {lll kr4umilli l{aatui ilanjula

Rtrl {01 Hri lfishm futur sulnllmayar

SP BPCttCilfl Flet Businersl

Renl {02 Jarugumilli liaraJui tanjuh

Nai 103 lki ltidm Pdru $Irduuym

Cot{TVas lriConstldioi I hshper

CONT-N Nagaraju
SP-KGM & CO
Rrllt{2 k'{umilli ilaitrdi hliuh

Reill{l lki lfirlxn Pdl]ru Sl*dnryilll

SUP-Vidhi Marketing
C0[ li]Hhl Cm$wtui E hYehF6

C0ltT{ondil)e lnti C$su$lifi lc
CONT M Lalitha
COl,lT Y Eshwara Rao

CoNT\,enkatesh Ponnakanti

Rmt$2 Jaqunilli llaalui ila{uh

Rut lll llai l{rldru hur $}rdnryr

COilT'|larsing Rao Myhram

Col{T Chotelal Mahto

C0NT-Bathula Mahesh

CoNT X Kiran Kumar
CONT-Sakeena
SUP Coldhh Eqilleing & Sflic6

SP ilidlrylli f,i,.na Vflrid! $dy?r, R4u

$P ltadripalll Sena Vsrlilr $iriy6! R4u

SUP Ganesh Electricals

SP ShH DtnmhllliSflihrl & [h
Sup Arya Enterprises

SP Sln* ohamlami Sanrq & Ih
SUP Ganesh Eleckicals

Transaction Type
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
NEFT
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque

lnstrument No
oo0664
000715
00074',1

000746
000773
000803
000855
000882
000901
000902
000903
000904
000905
000906
000907
001070
001072
00'1085
001185
001223
001'160

001278
001138
001146

00'r 141

001'148

001298
001308
001316
001'140

001147
00'1329

00'1334

001333
001337
00'1338

001339
001136
001144
00'1340

00'1341

oo1342
00'1343

0'tu4
001346
001348
001349
001350
001351
001352
001355
001356

lnstrument Date
28-Aug-21
16-Sep-21
20-Sep-21
21-Sep-21
25-Sep-2'1

4-Od-21
9-Oct-21

16-Od-21
7-Oec-21
7-Jan-22
7-Feb-22
7-Mar22
7-May-22
7-May-22
1-Nov-21

16-Nov-21
18-Nov-21
22-Nov-21
24-Nov-21

4-Oec-21
13-Dec-21
9-Dec-21

14-Oec-21
7-Mar-22
7-Mat-22
7-May-22
7-May-22
7-May-22

18-Oec-21
20-Oec-21
2O-Dec-21

7-Apr-22
7-Apr22

23-Oec-21
27-Dec-21
27-Oec-21
27-Oec-21
27-Oec-21
27-Oec-2'l

7-Jan-22
7 -Jan-22

27-Oec-21
27-Dec-21
27-Oec-21
27-Dec-21
27-Dec-21
27-Dec-21
28-Dec-21
28-Dec-21
28-Dec-21
28-Oec-21
28-Oec-21
29-Dec-21
29-Dec-21

Bank Date Debit Credit
99,OOO.OO

34,114.00
68,904.00

4,000.00
22,232.O0

2,478.0O
't4,850.00
42,480.00

8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00

't6,000.00
85,199.00

5,500.00
9,s00.00

't0,274.00
2,950.00
6,500.00

19,607.00
14,700.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
1,927.00
8,000.00
8,000.00

't,48,351.00
2,970.00
5,594.00
8,000.00
8,000.00

3,89,502.00
1,30,771.00

1',t,270.00
24,750.00
29,700.00
24,750.00

8,000.00
8,000.00

34,650.00
19,800.00

2,970.00
4,950.00
9,900.00

23,010.00
8,700.00
7,550.00

991.00
1,773.00
8,500.00
't,645.00
1,133.00

Vgh rypg
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment

continued



G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (21-22)
BANK-lCICl BANK Reconciliation Statement : 15-Dec-21 to 3'l-Dec-21

. Date
29-Oec-21
29-Dec-21

29-Oec-21
30-Dec-2'1

30-Dec-21

30-Dec-21

30-Dec-21

30-Dec-21

30-Dec-21

30-Dec-2'l

30-Dec-21

30-Dec-2'1

30-Dec-21

30-Dec-2'l

3GDec-21
30-Dec-21

30-Dec-21

30-Dec-2'1

31-0ec-21
31-Dec-2'1

31-Dec-2'1

3'l -Dec-2'1

31-Dec-21

31-Dec-21

31-Oec-2'l

31-Dec-21

31-Dec-21

31-Dec-21

31-Dec-21

31-Dec-21

Particulars
ECARD-M. Ilalla Reddy

SP-Saggu Srisailam
lP'!d [rryih 51oiN Cd$rirE hdrslry

SP-B.Sudhakar
C0t{TJanardhan Pnsad

CONT M Lalitha
CONT T Kurmanna
C0l.lI Venkahsh Ponnakanti

CoNT Y Eshwara Rao

CONT MD Khudoos
CONT-Sakeena
CONT-Pappu Ram
CoilT.l{arsing Rao i,lylaram

S|]P{eh Skl Railing & FumituB

COllT Dinesh Kumar Jaswal

C0NT Laxmi Narayana

SUP Gautham Enterprises

EMP AKHIL MURTHY

SUP-Summit Sales LLP

Sundry Purchases.uRD

Sundry Purchases.URD

SP.Sai Lakshmi Enterprises

SP$hHBhmh SaMll[h
$ildMliRrEVfll},rslidv&Ratu

CofiT+lolrdine lnfrr Corstlclioll A/c

C${iliaal tonhdhrE h*per
SUP Powertech Engineers

CONT Aneesri
SP BPCL.EC[tS(Fhel Bl]sines$

SP EPCLtCflS(thel Business)

fA

Transaction Type
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque
Cheque

lnstrument No

001358
001359
001258
001259
001466
001467
001468
001469
00'1470

00147'l
001472
00'1473
001474
001260
001364
001365
001263
oo1264
001265
001566
001567
001568
001569
001570
00't 57't
oo1572
001573
001576
001575
001578

lnstrument Date
29-Oec-21
29-Oec-21
29-Dec-21
30-Dec-2'l
30-Dec-2'l
30-Dec-21
30-Dec-21
30-Dec-21
30-Dec-2'1

30-Dec-21
30-Dec-21
30-Dec-21
30-Dec-21
3GDec-21
30-Dec-21
30-Dec-21
30-Dec-21
30-Dec-21
31-Dec-21
31-Dec-21
31-Dec-21
3'l -Dec-21
3'l-Dec-21
31-Oec-21
31-Oec-21
31-Dec-21
3'1-Dec-21

31-Dec-21
31-Dec-21
3'l-Dec-21

Bank Date Debit Crgdit
1,400.00

17,000.00
1,13,201.00

58,800.00
1 ,48,500.00

1't,880.00
49,500.00
24,7 50.O0
21,780.00
29,700.00

4,950.00
29,700.00
24,750.00
42,303.00

7,920.00
19,800.00

1,416.00
2,610.00
2,481.00
7,200.00
9,500.00

69,066.00
1,495.00
3,400.00
5,635.00

2,21,473.00
2,49,747.00

47 ,797.00
30,000.00

1,00,000.00

Vch Tyle
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment

Balance as per Company Books:
Amounts not reflected in Bank:

Balance as per Bank:

68,73,207.66

9t,9s,507.66
28,25,300.00

)

lt u/tt

- )- L \
I
,P \

,-1



*rlClCl Bank

DETAILED STATEMENT

Trans.ctlom Llst - .Gv RESEARCH CENTERS PRIVATE LIMITEO (NR) - 1121050011155

rBc.clroi rDl crDr
P6dierion

211 15h212021 10:05:40 Al 243 FR TO:SRISAIRAAMA PROJECTS AND C

5 11 42421 1 1 '12:2 AND

1 1 5 Tal _115/1 1 12:25:39 PM ED SE

11 15h212021 12:25:39 PM 252 PUMPS AND ALLIED SER/I

s49108697 1511?i2421 15h212O21 12:25:39 PM 133 PUMPS AND ALL ED SER/IOB 6 7 ,897 15

6 s49108697 15t1212021 1 5l'1 212021 1 2:25:39 PM r30 PUMPS ANO A!LIEO SEF]IOB DR 11 1 16 l

s49108697 15/l 1 15^ 12:27 l a DR 7.1

IED SEF/IOB 11 1 1 11

DR9 s49024263 ,1
1 15t1 1 12:25:47 PM 1251

43 99 127.110 s49024263 15t12t2421 15t12t2021 12:29:47 ?M 250

43 95 522111 s49024263 151',t22021 1511212021 12:29:47 PM 1131 LG/SVR PUMPS D

780 43 92 742.1l s49024263 15112i2021 1511212021 12:29:44 ?M 1'129 SVR AND ALLI

t3 s49024263 1511212021 1511212021 12:29.4A PM 1132 LG/SVR PUMPS ANO ALLIED SER/IOA DR 0

14 15919.1 15t12J2421 't511 1 12:32:23 PM 162 G/SAI LAKSHIMI ENTERPRISES/HDF DR 6 43 23 07l.1

i5 lt3172468 1 1 11 159 TO:JVM ENTERPRISES DR 0 85 663.1

16 8302491 1611212421 1611212021 12:25:14 PM 243 I (rsllt tl,ltT sAl Fs I t P cotiuoN F/YFs 713 42 62.890.1

17 s78742678 1611212421 1611212021 12:33:36 PM 280 1T 250.1LG/K l<IRAN XUIVAR/SBI

18 li,|3306713 1611212A21 1611212021 03:13:34 1 18.1

19 s98850391 17112/2421 1711212021 06:04: 269 LG/Ir'ASANTHI CONSTRUCTIONS AN/KMB DR 1 40 51 395.1

17t122421 171121202106:07t-l AM 155 1

21 s6049695 1711 1 1 I161 LG/THIRUPATHI REOOY PURELLY,tiOF 1 38 05 848 1

22 192 1711 1 11 LG/HARI KRISHNA PATURIJ SUBRAJ'IJBI DR 3T 848.1

?3 s6081921 17!122421 5T 1142 DR 37 81 848 l

24 1921 1T112t2021 17112120211 1 IILI NAFIAHARI MANJ/UBI DR 3 T3 848.1

25 s6081921 1Tt12J2021 1711212021',l r 13.1 LG/JARUGUA/NLLI NARAHARI [tANJAJBI l 37 57 848.1

2a s6081921 171122021 12:10:37 PM 244 OR 21 37 1

2T s6081S21 17/12t2021 17h2Q021 12:12:AA PM 163 RUPATHI REODY PIJRELLY/HOF 32 3T

2A s7527963 11t1212421 1711212021 12:51:12 PM 286
l, ROU

0001 DE
DR 36,12,408.16sr.eoo.o{

M3326639 1 l1 1711212021 M:O3:27 PM 184 o as M/tcl ,998 1

30 1 22021 18/1 1 221 I<ET]NG/OCB 3 989.136



20112J202131 M3304707 2011212021 12 03 33 PM t
nt on FO/RD D(X1693 Tds:165.1nt164-l and TAX:165. y' CR 1,479.04 36,06,468.1a

132 M33047J7 24t1212021 20t1 2 I 2 02 1 1 2. 03. 73 P tt 12110001693: Closure Proceeds

33 M33C5527 1 6924112/2021 2OI1Z2O21 12:U:24 PM 13147220: Closu.e Proceeds

34 s6/a76969 I 2ot1Z2A21 I 2011 bLGA/tvtowoRLD/lNB 0d 69 ri

T-fEr s87686617 1212421 201 1 212021 1 2:22: 1 7 PM 242 LG/SRI AKA STONE CRUSH/S8I

s87886617 1 1 12:22:120tl 2 1

s87886617 2a11212a21 1 152.'1

s87878968 2411212421 2011 0211 DR 12.18138

11 1 274

2At1A2A21 722'l68s87900615 2O11212021 12:26:15PM 273 LG/GOGULA SAIDULU/UBI

sgaM217 2M212421 21h22O21 07:19:47 AM 291 LG/POWER MAK INDUSTRIES LLP/IDB DR 922.1

L I E 1285 59 94,794.1l 1

1DRsi 1S 1 212021 1 16

59 2 374.1LG/SUMMIT SALES LLP LOGISTIC/YESs17227967 21t1212t21 21t1 112.1 24 M 290

59 053.1EE OHANLAXMI SANITARY/SBI45 s17227967 111 1 21t 112 M

15SOR 6246 s17376696 ?1t'1212021 21h212O21 12:22:57 PM INDUSTR AL CO/APBV

DRs17376696 21t142021 2'1 I 1212021 1 2123:39 ?M

OR 3 00 55.57.471.148 M392r69 22t1A20?1 221'1 212021 1 O:41 :45 AM R TOr SL RMC PLANT

221142021 2211212021 11:56:24 AM po,rzo 11

PVT LTO
OR ,,e,,zes.o{ 50,s6,191.16.e-] wssrarzz

50 88991.150 S:16099148 2211212421 1 12:21:192211 266

5l s46062411 2211A2A21 2211212021 12:21:2e PM 289 MIT SALES LLP COMMON E,YES 350.150

1 NG CO PVT/PNB DR 9i 11 1.149S4 1 1 1ll

53 s46644672 2211212Q21 2211212021 12:38:55 PM po,rzr (FLEET
usl DR 49,06.559.16m.ozz.o{

'r4 DR 981 35 1 l l r'JSBI

1 00 155 S6 ,,2021 O6:4X:4 293 I

56 s67105535 23t12t202'1 23/122421 A6:44:32 AM 294 IV SHAKTI S'TEEL TUBES/HDF DR 1 00

51 s67105535 2 42421 1

23/1 1 06:45 l2!6 H

8 1274

s7 1322 2311 11 1 272 LG/MT KOIUARAJULA KIRAN/SB] OR 750.Q 1 1

448 322 3t1U2021 2311212021 12:1a:49 PM 342 !G,/Mr KOMARAJULA KIRAN/SBI DR 1 24 a2 080.1

62 s74553828 2 112:19:53 r,1 240 LG/SHWETA COMPUTERS/HOF DR 700 124

63 s76753862 23!12t2t21 2311212021 0124:50 PM 1 /H 1 DR 1 22 68 380 1

21t1212421 2t2o21 1223:43 PM 300 LG/GOGULA SAIOt,JLU/UBI DR 2,871 5 509.1

65 s3592267 24i1212421 2411212021 12 29 39 PM 242 LGi XARTHIK SECURTTY SERVICE/lNC DR 1 22 l 109.1

66 s3658830 2411212021 24hZ2O21 12:3a:25 PM 307 LG/Mr DR 139.122

67 s3725554 24t142A21 2411212021 12:35:02 PM 319 1 1LGTTHIRUPATHI REOOY PURELL

s3725554 24t142421 11 3124t1212021 1 268

I'I 
':]GI 

NRAI FAqT NFT'SRI

I 45,08 559.1€

i DR I 1o,oo,ooo-oc

5a s67105535 I 23h22021



69 t',t3216053 u2421 101:03:13l 324 ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED 4,50 te 1 1

l1a2a21 2711212021 A6:46:46 AM 301 PRASAO/HOF OR 1 1

71 s34462,137 2711U2421 2711212021 12:11:57 PM 310 VENKANN}JUBI 75,517.1

s8441636272 2711212021 27I t2t2021 12112:24 PM 325 r PONNAKANTI VENKATESH/SBI T 14,67.597.1

1 2Tt1 27h212021 12:12:30 PM 314 I MYLARA,\,I NARS]NG RAO/SBI 940 6l 657.1

15 2711 11 1 1 1 1 857.1

75 s84526364 2Ti142021 5 1

76 sa4416362 2111212021 2711 1

s15588519 24t122021 1:23:302et1 1 B DR I 't.073 '113

78 s15782047 28t14242',1 I VENKANNAAND SONSG/KCU OR 1'1 13 115 6!32811212021 01:31:21 PM 221

', 1 8901 689/R8lS0GST ST OR 8 674 13 969.119 s1 244140 2At1A2a2'1 1 03:16:11 PM2Ai1 13 2

51,OOO,Oq 13,15,969,1680 24/1212021 03:49:44 PM po,:rs MS (FLEET
USlN

81 1 93 251 22311s21193045 28112t2A21 2811212021 U:21:48 PM 17678 Oraw Down Credil

1 088 11s35249401 2911A2A21 29/1212021 08r05r03 AM 330 NG

r ESWAR RAO YAGETI/SBI DR 1 75 384 183 s41688515 9112/2421 122021 12:19:40 PM 306

DR 29 1 1 1a4 s41688515 291121242',1 291't 2 12021 1 2)25.16 PM 315

63 487 1l85 s41853386 29t1U2021 2911212021 12 29:15 ?M AKBERALLY AND COMPANY/PNB

4S 7.111 12 30:49 PM2911 326 MED KHUDOOS/HDF

7-111 2911 1 29112t2021 12 33:59 PM 336 BIKONA TULASI

1,47,45.482.6€8S.504.5488 s44190780 2911V2021 2911212021 01 .U .57 PM po,.r. :0001 1 8939359rH 0Fco00024

1.39.U2189 s69669004 34t1212421 3Ol1212O21 12 12:42 Pll 3',12

190 s69669004 )411212421 30112/2021 121312PM 317

3011212021 12:17:37 PM 327 R PUMPS AND ALLIED SER/IO8 DR 29.541 17191 s69669004 3411212A21

DR 50 192 1 2t2021 12 324 STONE CRUSH/SBI

93 M3151453 30112/2A21 3011212021 12:29:53 PM 361 FR TO:lsOKLlN FINE CHEM OR 4.20

3411212421 30h212021 12:40:33 PM po, roo 
ETGSlclcRs2o? 

1 1 23000b29931 fYFsB00000q7/MoDl
2.48DR 1.39,73,537

95 s71386971 3411U2421 30112J2O21 A1:OO:14 PM
L- ^-- NEI r 000118977755,nD1_C00003b1/AEROSP N

OR r,sz,rrs o{ 1,38,21401.66

96 31 2t2021 3M212021 07:19:53 AM for loan du€s under CIF lD 577216397 OR 16 75 211 1 6 160

97 s93014895 31i1212021 31h2120?1 07 45:35 AM 335 L 1 1 66019 9T

98 s93014A95 31t12i2421 3111212021 07:51:12 AM 31 L Y IIIFRA PRIVATE USBI DR 9 a7

99 s1084672 31112,124 1 1 12 09 34 PM 357 LGTTHE OESTINY GROUPS/HDF

100 s1084672 31t121242 1 1211:38 PM 1354 LG/P SHEKAR REDOY/HDF 0

101 S108.1672 31112]2421 31 212021 12:11:53 PM 285 OR 124. 727l 1

142 s11 3l 1 31 2Q021 12:14:50 PM 309 B OR

103

262

3127754A 31t1212021 3111212021 12:16:38 PM 299 E LINE IN KLB OR 1'l,2 1,1 22

104 s11467491 3111A2021 31It212021 o5:a5:39 PM
cR52021123100

CENTERS PVT LTD DR 1o.0o,oo0 o4 1,00,22,507.5e

t) 6.-t/oHAt\rltFo kHt taloosrHoF

ELTYSRI RA]A RAJESHWARA TRADE/HI]F

ORszozzessl | za,tzzozl

OR

I sa I sio7275as i

i 1 1o 90.660.66



105 sfi602s62 3111212421
Rporror 
F

TGSICtCR5202r 1231 00737563rur80001 963/ARENA
ONSULTANTS31h212021 05:08:50 PM 3,24.000 0 96,98 507.66

adO

\[N t\

f::ile

{)


